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Name

Roberto Haddad

Need More Heifers Ranch
Jose & Sandra Tovar
Omar Eli Guevara
Jonathan Castro

Jerimiah Nuncio

Rogelio Moreno

lorge & Karla Saenza
Alexis Menvhaca

Hogla Fiscal

Juan & Carla Fiscal

Arturo Garza & Maribel Urena
Yesenia Gonzalez

Otniel Fiscal

Sandra Flores

David & Maggie Bramble
Jose L Guerra

Jose L Guerra

Ramiro & Nadine P Gonzalez
Annette Franz

J.D. Franz

Joe Salazar

Investments ERAC LLC
Investments ERAC LLC
Art's Truck & Equipment
Omar & Rutchebeth Contreras
Alice Hotel Group LLC
Rashmi Chandran
Villalobos & Villalobos PC
Las Dianas Land Devilopment
Marc Millis

Angela Denis Millis
Martin Villanueva
Premium Plaza LLC

Reza Badiozzamani

John Hernandez

Luis Carlos Peralez
Richard Zamora

Arturo Camacho

Albero Federico A Galvan
Nicholas Isea Munoz
Oscar Cardanes

Aldo Flores

Olbein J Ramos, JR

Date
3/31/2025
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3/14/2025
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3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
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3/17/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/20/2025
3/17/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/4/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/12/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/13/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
3/6/2025
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Amount
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250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
360.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
$500.00
$500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

Checki#

168 Professional
1116 Professional
Professional

1343 Professional
101 Professional
1052 Professional
3096 Professional
395 Professional
Professional
Professional

1271 Professional
211 Professional
1001 Professional
131 Professional
9009 Professional
2535 Professional
1638 Professional
1640 Professional
4722 Professional
1120 Professional
1121 Professional
5325 Professional
1037 Professional
1038 Professional
60533 Professional
10400 Professional
3037 Professional
288 Professional
5347 Professional
107 Professional
1967 Professional
Professional

182 Professional
1292 Professional
368 Professional
2236 Professional
2390 Professional
1724 Professional
1256 Professional
503 Professional
1135 Professional
117 Professional
1221 Professional
201 Professional



Enrique Fuentes
Veronica Ontiveros
Miba Energy INC
Linebarger LLP

3/6/2025 $  500.00
4/2/2025 $ 500.00
4/2/2025 $  500.00
4/2/2025 $  500.00

Mission Firefighters Committee 4/28/2025 $  500.00

Trepac-Texas Realtors

6/17/2025 $ 500.00

$24,560.00

3921 Professional
2890 Professional
1019 Professional
476448 Professional
1006 Professional
21753 Professional



Exhibit B

Expenses

El Dorado Sporting Clays $2,000.00 Fundraiser
Booster Banner $3,100.00 Priniting
AC Designs $1,500.00 Designs
DLG Photo $350.00 Priniting
Efren Barajas $350.00 donation
Maria Chapa $1,600.00 marketing
Bernardo $2,000.00 marketing
Barjas $450.00 donation
AC Designs 1,000.00 Priniting

$12,350.00



